

Allergenen

Allergènes · Allergens

Bonobo

- **Ei** • Oeufs • Egg
- **Gluten**
- **Melk** • Lait • Milk
- **Noten** • Noix • Nuts
- **Soja** • Soya
- **Selderij** • Céleri • Celery
- **Schaaldieren** • Fruits de mer • Shellfish
- **Vis** • Poisson • Fish
- **Lupine** • Lupin
- **Mosterd** • Moutarde • Mustard
- **Pinda** • Cacahouète • Peanut
- **Sesamzaad** • Sésame • Sesame seed
- **Weekdieren** • Mollusques • Mollusks
- **Zwaveldioxide** • Sulfites

**Aanwezig** • Contient les allergènes suivants • Contains

**Sporen van** • Traces de • Traces of

- **Tarwe** • Blé • Wheat
- **Haver** • Avoine • Oats
- **Gerst** • Orge • Barley
- **Rogge** • Seigle • Rye
- **Spelt** • Épeautre
- **Tarwegries** • Semoule de blé • Wheat semolina

- **Walnoot** • Noyer • Walnut
- **Hazelnoot** • Noisette • Hazelnut
- **Amandel** • Amande • Almond
- **Pistache** • Pistachio
- **Pecan** • Pécan

Broodjes & salades

Sandwichs & salades • Sandwiches & salads

Gerecht Plat · Dish	Allergenen Allergènes · Allergens
Broodje tartino Tartino sandwich Sandwich tartino	    
Broodje Sea Salad Sandwich sea salad	      
Smos kaas Sandwich au fromage avec garniture Cheese sandwich with toppings	      
Sandwich kaas Sandwich fromage Sandwich cheese	 
Wrap	  
Driehoekssandwich Boerengezond Sandwich triangle • Triangle sandwich	    
Driehoekssandwich spek Sandwich bacon • Bacon sandwich	    

Gebak

Pâtisseries • Pastry

Gerecht Plat · Dish	Allergenen Allergènes · Allergens
Chocoladebroodje Pain au chocolat	   
Croissant	   
Rozijnenkoek Couque aux raisins • Raisin Danish pastry	     
Vanillemuffin	   
Chocolademuffin	    
Speculooskaramelmuffin Muffin au spéculoos-caramel • Speculoos-caramel muffin	    
Straciattellamuffin Muffin à la straciattella	    
Donut caramazing	     
Donut color sprinkles	     
Donut nutty zafari	     
Donut mucho pistachio	      
Donut pinkie	     
Donut crèmevulling Donut à la crème vanille • donut with vanilla	     
Donut coconutty	     
Donut strawjelly jam	    
Donut belgijummy	     

Gelieve er rekening mee te houden dat de samenstelling kan veranderen.
Alle gerechten worden in dezelfde keuken bereid, er kan dus sprake zijn van kruisbesmetting.

Veuillez tenir compte du fait que la composition peut changer. Tous les plats sont préparés dans la même cuisine, il peut donc y avoir une contamination croisée.

Please note that the composition may change. All dishes are prepared in the same kitchen, so cross-contamination may possibly occur.